


BAKERIES, CANDY SHOPS & CATERING
 	 Malia’s Hula Hut............................................... 29

CHILD ADVOCACY
 	 Child Advocates.............................................. 48
	 Sidney Child Advocacy................................. 31

DENTIST- ADULT & PEDIATRIC
	 Gentle Dental................................................... 11

ENRICHMENT PROGRAMS
	 B• Sew Inn.......................................................... 35
	 Camp Invention.............................................. 31
	 Cy-Fair Music And Arts.................................. 45

	 Holocaust Museum Houston..................... 29
	 Learn To Bot...................................................... 44
	 Malia’s Hula Hut............................................... 29
	 Memorial Ashford Softball Assoc............. 32
	 Pearl Fincher Museum- Art Start............... 36
	 Pearl Fincher Museum- School of Art...... 34
	 USS Lexington................................................. 26
 	 USS Lexington................................................. 27

FIELD TRIPS & FUNDRAISERS
 	 7 Acre Wood..................................................... 41
	 Escape Down 288........................................... 29
	 Galveston Historic Ship To Shore.............. 28
	 Galveston Naval Museum............................ 19
 	 Holocaust Museum Houston..................... 29
	 Kanga’s Indoor Playcenter- Cypress......... 23
	 Magic Lanny..................................................... 22
 	 Malia’s Hula Hut............................................... 29
	 Sea Center Texas............................................. 40
	 The Petting Zoo............................................... 25
	 USS Lexington................................................. 26
 	 USS Lexington................................................. 27
	
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
 	 Center Of Developmental Pediatrics..........3
 	 Down Syndrome Assoc. Houston................3
	 Dyslexia Support Center.............................. 15
	 Easter Seals Greater Houston........................7
 	 Gentle Dental................................................... 11
 	 Legacy Community Health............................5
 	 TRUE ABA.............................................................9

HOMESCHOOLING & TUTORING
	 Dyslexia Support Center-Homeschool... 35
	
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
 	 Child Advocates.............................................. 48
 	

Continued on Page 6

Spring & Summer
Activity Guide pp. 17-46

Kamp Kids pp. 20-21

Kids Eat Free pp. 24

Bakeries and Catering pp. 8

The After-School &
Field Trip Gang pp. 12-13

Birthday Parties pp. 10

Parents Night Out pp. 18

Retail Shopping List pp. 33

Family-Friendly
Professional Services pp. 47-50

2 www.kids-houston.com



3www.kids-houston.com



4 www.kids-houston.com



5www.kids-houston.com



	 Patriot DroneWorks....................................... 50
 	 SEO PageOne................................................... 49

SCHOOLS
Pre-School
 	 Easter Seals- Caroline School Infant........ 15
	 Easter Seals- The Caroline School................7
	 The Varnett Public School........................... 16
	 Westbury Methodist Day School.............. 25
Elementary School
 	 Easter Seals- The Caroline School................7
	 The Varnett Public School........................... 16
Middle School
 	 Easter Seals- The Caroline School................7
 	 The Varnett Public School........................... 16
High School
 	 Easter Seals- The Caroline School................7
	
SEO SERVICES
 	 SEO PageOne................................................... 49

SPECIAL EVENTS
	 Bayou City Art Festival.................................. 43
	 Easter Seals- Walk With Me.......................... 37
	 Galveston Historic Ship To Shore.............. 28
	 Houston SPCA.....................................................4
	 Pearl Fincher Museum- Family Day.......... 42
	 Sherwood Forest Faire.................................. 38
	 Wags And Whiskers....................................... 46
	
SPRING & SUMMER ACTIVITY GUIDE
	 7 Acre Wood..................................................... 41
	 7 Acre Wood- Summer Camp..................... 41
	 B• Sew Inn.......................................................... 35
	 Bayou City Art Festival.................................. 43
	 Camp Huawni.................................................. 37
	 Camp Invention.............................................. 31
	 Camp Smiles..................................................... 30
	 Cy-Fair Music And Arts.................................. 45
	 Easter Seals- Walk With Me.......................... 37
	 Escape Down 288........................................... 29
	 Galveston Naval Museum............................ 19
	 Galveston Historic Ship To Shore.............. 28
	 Holocaust Museum Houston..................... 29
	 Kanga’s Indoor Playcenter-Cypress.......... 23
	 Learn To Bot...................................................... 44

	 Magic Lanny..................................................... 22
	 Memorial Ashford Softball Assoc............. 32
	 Malia’s Hula Hut............................................... 29
	 Miller Outdoor Theatre................................. 31
	 Pearl Fincher Museum-Art Start................ 36
	 Pearl Fincher Museum- Family Day.......... 42
	 Pearl Fincher Museum- School of Art...... 34
	 Sea Center Texas............................................. 40
	 Sherwood Forest Summer Camp............. 39	
	 Sherwood Forest Faire.................................. 38
	 The Petting Zoo............................................... 25
	 USS Lexington................................................. 26
 	 USS Lexington................................................. 27
	 Wags And Whiskers....................................... 46
	 Westbury Methodist Day School.............. 25

THERAPY SERVICES
 	 Center Of Developmental Pediatrics..........3
	 Down Syndrome Assoc. Houston................3
	 Dyslexia Support Center.............................. 15
 	 Easter Seals Greater Houston........................7
 	 TRUE ABA.............................................................9

WEEKEND & PARTY FUN
 	 7 Acre Wood..................................................... 41
	 Escape Down 288........................................... 29
	 Galveston Historic Ship To Shore.............. 28
	 Galveston Naval Museum............................ 19
 	 Holocaust Museum Houston..................... 29
 	 Houston SPCA.....................................................4
	 Kanga’s Indoor Playcenter-Cypress.......... 23
	 Magic Lanny..................................................... 22
 	 Malia’s Hula Hut............................................... 29
	 Miller Outdoor Theatre................................. 31
	 Patriot DroneWorks....................................... 50
	 Sea Center Texas............................................. 40
	 Sherwood Forest Faire.................................. 38
	 The Petting Zoo............................................... 25
	 USS Lexington................................................. 26
 	 USS Lexington................................................. 27

© 2026 THE KID’S DIRECTORY. All Rights Reserved. 
This Directory is copyrighted and may not be reproduced

without  permission. Unauthorized duplication is a
violation of applicable federal laws. 

Advertising & Info: The Kid’s Directory (713)663-7555

Continued from Page 2

6 www.kids-houston.com



7www.kids-houston.com





9www.kids-houston.com





11www.kids-houston.com



12 www.kids-houston.com



13www.kids-houston.com



14 www.kids-houston.com



15www.kids-houston.com



16 www.kids-houston.com



pp. 17-46





19www.kids-houston.com



20 www.kids-houston.com



21www.kids-houston.com



22 www.kids-houston.com



23www.kids-houston.com





25www.kids-houston.com



26 www.kids-houston.com



27www.kids-houston.com



28 www.kids-houston.com



29www.kids-houston.com



30 www.kids-houston.com



31www.kids-houston.com



32 www.kids-houston.com





34 www.kids-houston.com



35www.kids-houston.com



36 www.kids-houston.com



37www.kids-houston.com



38 www.kids-houston.com



39www.kids-houston.com



40 www.kids-houston.com



41www.kids-houston.com



42 www.kids-houston.com



43www.kids-houston.com



44 www.kids-houston.com



45www.kids-houston.com



46 www.kids-houston.com



pp. 47-50



48 www.kids-houston.com



49www.kids-houston.com




